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510 EF/T
Two-sided step ladder

Includes two spreader locks between the two sections of the ladder to prevent it 
opening up.

Rung marked in red as per EN-131 standard to indicate highest rung limit.

EN 131

Code WeightSteps
Base

Width (mm)Height 
(mm) Ladder

Ref.

510000

510010

510020

510035

510055

 9

15

19

EF/T-1505

EF/T-2007

EF/T-2709

EF/T-3512

EF/T-4516

SAFETY CATALOGUE

Fibreglass Ladders
Ladders



AS PER UNE-EN 61478 STANDARD

1,000V AC / 1,500V DC
INSULATION TESTED TO:




